	SO	QUITCL,	AIM DEED-STATUTORY	FORM VOI. <u>mal</u> Page <u>484</u>
		To	an Burnet LeBaron	
releases and	quitclaims to		all burnet LeBaron	Gra
••••••		Jea	n B. LeBaron Trust.	Jean Burnet LeBaron Trust
real property	situated in	Klamath	Grantee. all right, title County, Oregon, to	and interest in and to the following desc. p-wit:
Lot 15,	Block 113 Kla	amath Falls Fo	rest Estates Highway	66 Unit, Plat No. 4, as
recorded	l in Klamath (County, Oregon	. Recorded in Klama	th County Recorder of Deeds
Office B	look M75 Page	1197.	· Recorded in Alallia	ten county Recorder of Deeds
		н. 1917 - П. С.		
The true con-	sideration for th	IF SPACE INSUFFI	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDE)
		is conveyance is a		REVERSE SIDE) omply with the requirements of ORS 93.
•••••••				
Dated this	1241		·····	1
Dated this	Ly day of L			······//·····//·····//·····//·····//····
		Малси		BIB
THIS INSTRUME	NT WILL NOT ALLO	W USE OF THE PRO	PERTY DE.	Blefferon
THIS INSTRUME	NT WILL NOT ALLO	W USE OF THE PRO	PERTY DE.	Bhe Bron LeBaron
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO	NT WILL NOT ALLO S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE NT. THE PERSON	OW USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLICA FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING E TO THE Jean B.	Bhafferon LeBaron
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAW'S AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS BE NT. THE PERSON DULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T	DW USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING E TO THE CITY OR USES.	
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF (NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE NT. THE PERSON JULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour	DW USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED WY OF KIQMO	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING E TO THE CITY OR USES.	Bhefferon LeBaron March 18, 195
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAW'S AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF (NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE NT. THE PERSON JULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour	DW USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED WY OF KIQMO	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING E TO THE CITY OR USES.	
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAW'S AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE NT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED My of Klama above named	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING E TO THE CITY OR USES. th) ss.	<u>талсы 18</u> , 199
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAW'S AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF (Personall)	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE NT. THE PERSON JULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED may of KIQMC above named	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING E TO THE CITY OR USES. th) ss.	
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAW'S AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL FICIAL SEAL PUBLIC-OREGON	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named above named Before me:	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18, 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M INDIARY COMMIS	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON JULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL A DE BORTOLI	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR I ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED oty of KIQ MC above named and acknowlec Before me: Notary.	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	<u>талсы 18</u> , 199
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M NOTARY COMMIS	NT WILL NOT ALLC SINSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON JULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON ISION NO. 003077	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ SEFORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named above named Before me: Notary 94	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18, 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M NOTARY COMMIS	NT WILL NOT ALLC SINSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON ISION NO. 003077 WEXPIRES NOV. 22, 19	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ SEFORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named above named Before me: Notary 94	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18, 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M NOTARY COMMIS	NT WILL NOT ALLC SINSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON ISION NO. 003077 WEXPIRES NOV. 22, 19	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named above named Before me: Notary: 94 GRANTOR	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18 , 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli commission expires:
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M NOTARY COMMIS	NT WILL NOT ALLC SINSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON ISION NO. 003077 WEXPIRES NOV. 22, 19	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ SEFORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named Before me: Before me: Notary: 94 SED	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18 , 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli commission expires:
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M NOTARY COMMISSIO	NT WILL NOT ALLC SINSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON JULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour Y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO, 003077 MEXPIRES NOV. 22. 19 QUITCLAIM DE	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named above named Before me: Notary: 94 GRANTOR	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18 , 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli commission expires:
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA B NOTARY ICOMMISSIO	NT WILL NOT ALLC SINSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour J' appeared the a FICIAL SEAL A. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 003077 WERVIRES NOV 22 19 QUITCLAIM DE	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named above named Before me: Notary: 94 GRANTOR	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18, 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 18th. day of March 19
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M INOTARY COMMISSIO	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 003077 WEXPIRES NOV 22. 19 QUITCLAIM DE GRANTEE'S ADDRESS 2 IVIA IO: baron	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named above named Before me: Notary: 94 GRANTOR	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CTTY OR USES. Th	March 18, 199 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 18th. day of March, 19 at 12:38, o'clock P.M., and record
After recording ret	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 003077 WEXPIRES NOV 22. 19 QUITCLAIM DE GRANTEE'S ADDRESS 2 IVIA IO: baron	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLICY FORE SIGNING OF / ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROVED of VERIFY APPROVED of VERIFY APPROVED of APPROVED of APPROVED of Manager (Manager Application) above named 	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CETTING LTY OR USES. Lth) ss. Iged the foregoing instrum MAC M De Public for Oregon-My C SPACE RESERVED FOR	March 18, 195 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli commission expires:
After recording ret	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON VILD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour Y appeared the z FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 003077 WEXPIRES NOV 22.19 QUITCLAIM DE GRANTEE'S ADDRESS 2 NUT IO: baron 612 City, Ca. 960	W USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLICA FORE SIGNING FEE TITL THE APPROVED of VERIFY APPROVED above named and acknowlec Before me: Notary: 94 SED GRANTOR GRANTEE	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CETTING LTY OR USES. The foregoing instrum Man De Public for Oregon—My of SPACE RESERVED	March 18, 195 ment to be voluntary act and d Battoli commission expires:
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA b INCOMMISSIO	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour y appeared the z FICIAL SEAL A DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 003077 MEXPIRES NOV 22 19 QUITCLAIM DE GRANTEL'S ADDRESS 2 IVIA 10: baron 5612 City, Ca. 960	DW USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named Before me: Before me: Notary: 94 EED GRANTOR GRANTEE	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CETTING LTY OR USES. Lth) ss. Iged the foregoing instrum MAC M De Public for Oregon-My C SPACE RESERVED FOR	MUNCH 18
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M NOTABY COMMISSIO After recording ret J. B. Le P.O. Box Project	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON VILD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour Y appeared the z FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO. 003077 WEXPIRES NOV 22.19 QUITCLAIM DE GRANTEE'S ADDRESS 2 NUT IO: baron 612 City, Ca. 960	DW USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named Before me: Before me: Notary: 94 EED GRANTOR GRANTEE	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CETTING LTY OR USES. Lth) ss. Iged the foregoing instrum MAC M De Public for Oregon-My C SPACE RESERVED FOR	March 18, 195 ment to bevoluntary act and d Battoli commission expires:
THIS INSTRUME SCRIBED IN THIS USE LAWS AND THIS INSTRUME PROPERTY SHO COUNTY PLANNI STATE OF C Personally OFF TINA M NOTARY COMMISSION After recording ret J. B. Le P.O. Box Project	NT WILL NOT ALLC S INSTRUMENT IN V REGULATIONS. BE INT. THE PERSON ULD CHECK WITH ING DEPARTMENT T OREGON, Cour Y appeared the a FICIAL SEAL M. DE BORTOLI PUBLIC-OREGON SION NO, 003077 MEXPIRES NOV. 22.19 QUITCLAIM DE GRANTEE'S ADDRESS 7 TURN 10: baron 5 612 City, Ca. 960 NAME. ADDRESS. 21 (requested, all tax status	DW USE OF THE PRO IOLATION OF APPLIC/ FORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITL THE APPROPRIATE O VERIFY APPROVED above named Before me: Before me: Notary: 94 EED GRANTOR GRANTEE	PERTY DE- ABLE LAND ACCEPTING CETTING LTY OR USES. Lth) ss. Iged the foregoing instrum MAC M De Public for Oregon-My C SPACE RESERVED FOR	MUNCH 18

Fee \$28.00

.

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

2800
